Optosun Technology Limited
1x2, 2x2, 1x3, 1x4 Multimode Fiber Coupler
Features
Low excess loss & Low IL
High stability and reliability
Applications
Multi-mode fiber communication systems
Testing instrument

Optosun Technology Limited
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
CP Type Grade Port Wavelength
Coupli
ng
Ratio
Pigtail Type Fiber Type Leng
th Connector Packag
e
M=M
ultimo
de
Fiber
Coupl
er
P
A
1=1
x2
2=2
x2
3=1
x3
4=1
x4
850=850
1310=1310
1/99
2/98
3/97
……
50/50
0=250um bare
fiber
1=900um loose
tube
2=2mm loose
tube
3=3mm loose
tube
2=50/125
3=62.5/12.5
4= 50/125
OM3
5=50/125 OM4
6=50/125 OM5
7=105/125 NA
0.22
8= 220/220
NA0.22
1=